

This year's pageant will be held at IDA WALDRAN AUDITORIUM 201 Donaghey Ave Conway, AR 72035

GIRLS' DIVISIONS:

Check Category Entered (Age as of date of pageant)
Itty Bitty Baby Miss Daze * 0 to 6 Months
Baby Miss Daze * 7 to 12 Months
Toddler Miss Daze * 13 to 24 Months
Tiny Miss Daze * 25-35 Months
Dainty Petite Miss Daze * 3 to 4 Years
Petite Miss Daze * 5 to 6 Years
Little Miss Daze * 7 to 9 Years
Jr. Teen Miss Daze * 10 to 12 Years
Teen Miss Daze * 13 to 17 Years
Miss Daze * 18 to 27 Years
Mrs. Daze * 21 and up
ENTRÉE FEES
Beauty \$150.00
Each Division Winner will receive a beautiful round rhinestone crown and embroidered sash
Side Awards: for each division will be awarded a trophy for Prettiest Hair, Prettiest Smile and Best Dress
Photogenic (Optional) \$25.00
Each Photogenic winner will receive a crown
Toad Suck Daze Outfit of Choice (Optional) \$35.00
We encourage you to wear your favorite green outfit of choice
(Baby -Little Miss Only)
Mini Grand Supreme and Overall Grand Supreme (Optional) \$65.00
(Baby- Little Miss Only) MUST ENTER BEUATY COMETITION FOR ELIGIABILTY
Toad Suck Daze Fun Fashion (Optional) \$35.00
We encourage you to wear your favorite fun fashion that shows your personality and style this does not have to be green
(Jr. Teen- Mrs. Only)
Ir. Teen-Mrs. contestants will have private interviews Saturday morning. Mrs. Renee will contact you Friday night with you interview time.
Jr. Teen- Mrs. Contestant will wear your interview attire in your on-stage opening number and introductions
Total Due: \$
Check #

Please make Checks payable to Renee Stone: 100% of proceeds goes towards scholarships.

Toad Suck Daze Pageant CONTESTANT INFORMATION	
Name:	
Address:	
EMAIL:	
PHONE:	
PARENT NAME:	
FAVORITE FOOD(s):	
TV SHOW:	
HOBBIES:	
What is your favorite thing about Toad Suck Daze?	
Contestant Sponsor:	
Qualifications and Rules	
Contestants must complete an entry form. The forms must be neat and, filled out an parties. All entries must be paid prior to the beginning of the competition. Hendrix is campus. Anyone that chooses to use these products while on campus will be asked allowed backstage to help assist the baby- Junior age division. Due to limited space Nwith Jr. Teen- Mrs. Contestants. After application is processed NO REFUNDS are available.	a smoke free and tobacco free to leave. Only one person is NOONE is allowed backstage
I have read and fully understand the rules and regulations of this pageant. I complete Toad Suck Daze Pageant nor University of Central Arkansas is held liable to any lost of pageant or on campus. Neither Directors, nor the facility where this pageant is being for any accidents or injury while at the pageant. I understand that all entries are non-that the judge's decision is the final decision. I hereby release unconditionally and for party involved, which I may have encountered by virtue of my participation or my Chil Daze pageant.	or stolen damages while at the held will be held responsible refundable. I also understand rever, any claim against any
SIGNED PARENT/GUARDIAN:	
DATE:	

IMPORTANT PAGEANT INFORMATION

Photogenic Rules:

You are not required to enter photogenic. Photos may be Color or Black & White. Each photo must be accompanied by a pageant application form & applicable fee. Contestant's name and telephone number must be clearly identified on the back of each photo with division included. PHOTOS MUST BE TURNED IN AT CHECKIN ONLY! Name and division must be written on the back of the photo to enter. (NO FRAMED PHOTOS PLEASE)

PAGEANT DAY

All contestants should arrive AN HOUR BEFORE YOUR PAGEANT TIME!!! All contestants will line up in order 10 minutes prior to the start of the pageant. ATTIRE/DRESS: All contestants age's baby-Jr. Teen will model in Pageant Dress/Gown only. NO introductions for Baby-Petite contestants! Only Gown!

TEEN MISS and MRS. CONTESTANTS All Junior, Teen, Miss, and Mrs. contestants will introduce themselves on stage in a green outfit of choice and model in a Pageant Dress/Gown and will be asked an on-stage question after you model your gown. Fun Fashion is an optional part of competition if you would like to participate in that category.

DEADLINE: Applications and Fees MUST be received no later than Friday April 26th 2024 at emerge *

Forms/Fees may be mailed to Pageant Director, Renee Stone/emerge 1023 Oak Street Conway, AR 72032

For any questions please call or text 501-908-4683

Pageant Day Schedule

- Itty Bitty, Baby, Toddler, Tiny Miss Daze, Dainty Petite Miss Daze, Petite Miss Daze, and Little Miss Daze, please arrive at 12:00p.m. and show time starts at 1:00 p.m. **TIME MAY BE CHANGED TO EARLIER IF INCREASED NUMBERS IN CONTESTANTS**
- Jr. Teen, Teen Miss Daze, Miss Daze, and Mrs. Daze please arrive at 2:00p.m. to check in for show time at 3:00p.m.

All contestants need to arrive one hour before your designated pageant time to get checked in, receive your contestant number and get in order backstage. Please with come hair and makeup ready, all you need to do is put competition attire on.

Thank You Renee Stone Director